Metal Strapping System
Mechanical fastening applications demand high quality systems that
can withstand harsh environments while maintaining a safe and secure
physical infrastructure. Severe weather, intense UV rays, high vibration,
and galvanic corrosion are all variables that can sacrifice performance
and create safety hazards. Panduit offers innovative solutions that
provide reliable fastening of critical components which allows
businesses to minimize risk and enhance productivity.

Part Number Material
Length
Strap
Breaking
Strength
Min
Bundle
 Diameter Width Thickness
Recommended
Installation
Tool
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.M N mm mm mm
StrongHold™ Metal Strapping (Uncoated) - Coil
IMS9.5T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 1780 26 9.5 0.35 BT75SDT 1
IMS12T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 2445 26 12 0.35 BT75SDT 1
IMS16T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 3110 26 16 0.35 BT75SDT 1
IMS19T75-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 4225 26 19 0.75 BT75SDT 1
StrongHold™ Metal Strapping (Coated with Epoxy Polyester) - Coil
IMSP9.5T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 1780 26 9.5 0.35^ BT75SDT 1
IMSP12T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 2445 26 12 0.35^ BT75SDT 1
IMSP16T35-QR6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 25 3110 26 16 0.35^ BT75SDT 1
^Base material less coating
Part Number Material
Width
Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.mm
StrongHold™ Buckles
IMSBL9.5-C6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 9.5 Individual Buckle Style L for use with 9.5 mm strapping 100
IMSBL12-C6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 12 Individual Buckle Style L for use with 12 mm strapping 100
IMSBL16-C6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 16 Individual Buckle Style L for use with 16 mm strapping 100
IMSBE19-C6L Stainless Steel Type 316L 19 Individual Buckle Style E for use with 19 mm strapping 100